2015 INTERNET PROVIDER SURVEY

31 Burlington
IL{gTelecom

Survey Completed April 17, 2015
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PARTICIPATION AND SIGNIFICANCE

Responder acquisition

Total Participation

546 Clicks
508 Surveys started
474 Surveys Completed

BT E-Newsletter: 220
Facebook: 43
Front Porch Forum Ad: 57
Front Porch Forum Post: 189
Twitter: 37
POPULATION:
SAMPLE SIZE:

Margin of Error:
Confidence Interval:

*4,641 HH serviced x 2.17 per HH (per 2013 census)

Survey is statistically significant

BT Competition
10,071* 32,213

366 108

+5.0% + 9.4%

95% 95%
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ADOPTION AND SATISFACTION

Price, Internet speeds and local ownership drive BT adoption.
Once adopted, customers have high satisfaction levels

Why did you choose BT?

How would you rate your overall experience with BT?
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Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

2% 2%

Price, Internet speed and recommendations were more
important in 2015. Local ownership became less important.

Top two box satisfaction is 85%, a very slight
drop from 88% in 2014
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ACSI 2015 INDUSTRY SATISFACTION

ISP and cable television providers provide the least customer satisfaction of any industry in
the United States. BT has higher satisfaction rates than any major company in the industry.

Customer Satisfaction Benchmarks by Indust i i
Televisions and Video Players 86 ACSI Scores
Credit Unions 85 Company 2014 2015 % Change
Soft Drinks 82 B B
Personal Care and Cleaning Products IEEEG_—_—— 02 Internet Service Providers 63 63 0.0%
Automobiles and Light Vehicles I 52 AT&T (U-VE:I’SE) 65 69 6%
Full-Service Restaurants I 52 . . R . oy
Internet Brokerage | 2 Verizon Communications (FiOS) [ 68 -4%
Internet Retail I 02 All Others 65 65 0%
Consumer Shipping  IEEEEEG—— S 1 -
Cooperative Utilities IE—— 50 Bright House Networks NM 63 NA
Life Insurance  I—— 50 Cablevision Systems NM 61 NA
Athletic Shoes 80 Frontier Communications NM 61 NA
Limited-Service Restaurants IEEEEGEGEG_——_——————— 30 i )
Household Appliances IEEEEEG—— &0 CenturyLink 65 60 -8%
Internet Portals and Search Engines I £0 Cox Communications 64 58 -99%,
Specialty Retail Stores  IEEEEEGTGEE 7 O . o
Property and Casualty Insurance IEEEEEEEG—_—— 7S Time Warner Cable 54 58 7%
Food Manufacturing I 79 Charter Communications 61 b7 -7%
Breweries I 7 O . L.
Apparel I 75 Mediacom Communications NM 57 NA
Personal Computers IEEEEG_—— 75 Comcast 57 56 2%

Cellular Telephones INNEGGEEEEEEEEEEEEE_—_GEG— 78
Internet Travel GGG 75

Health and Personal Care Stores IEEEEE———— 77 Internet Service Providers
Department and Discount Stores  IEEEEEG—|I—— 7 7 2015 vs. 2014 Industg Customer Exeerience Benchmarks
Ambulatory Care NN 7 G
Supermarkets G 70 Ease of understanding bill _69 75
|
Banks 76 Ability to keep service interruptions & [IIIIIININEIEGEGNGEGEENENENEENENENEG 70
Hotels I 75 outages to a minimum | 7 1
Computer Software 74 Reliability in terms of consistency of I S
Hospitals IEEG——RG 74 speed and service N ¢0
Investor-Owned Utilities IEEG—_—_——— 74 Performance of Internet service I 68
- during peak hours |G 66
Internet News and Opinion NN 71
Municipal Utilitiez I 73 Overall data transfer speed I o7 76
Gasoline Stations GG T3 s
Internet Social Media G 71 Quality of video streaming P 72

Airlines NG 71 Quality of other services (email, data |GG <7

Wireless Telephone Service NG 70 storage, Internet security) |GGG ¢5

Health Insurance  IEG— 70 Website satisfaction N 6
Fixed-Line Telephone Service IINEEG__—_ 69 67 m2015
U.S. Postal Service IS 69 Variety of Internet plans IR 62 w2014

[ 64

e - satisfaction NN 56
Internet Service Providers 63 i Call center satisfaction oo

Subscription Television Service 63




BT CUSTOMER SERVICE

Customer service contact numbers are steady. Customers feel even better served than in
2014, maintaining very high satisfaction rates with Customer Service.

Overall, are you satisfied with the customer service you

How well do the customer service representatives at received, dissatisfied with our customer service, or
our company answer your questions? neither satisfied nor dissatisfied?
50.0% 60.0% -
45.0%
50.0% -
40.0%
m 2015 m 2015
35.0% 2014 2014
40.0% -
30.0%
25.0% 30.0% -

20.0%
20.0% -
15.0%
10.0%
10.0%

5.0%

0.0% : 0.0% T T T T .:

Extremely Very well Moderately  Slightly well Not at all well Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very
well well Dissatisfied

CONFIDENTIAL



